
Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI, COMUNALI

CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

LISTA CONTI - MACERATA VINCE
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7     8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20   21   22 Totali 
  1 - RINALDI AL 1 0 1 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 35 

  2 - BARTOLAZZI 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 9 

  3 - BATOCCO SE 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 9 

  4 - BENIGNI ED 3 1 1 2 0 5 0 3 5 1 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 39 

  5 - BERNABEI M 2 4 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 2 3 0 2 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 134 

  6 - BIAGGI FRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  7 - BOMPADRE E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  8 - BRANCIARI  1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 

  9 - CAPRANI MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 10 - CASTIGNANI 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 29 

 11 - CECCHI FRA 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 26 

 12 - CIUCCI FRA 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 26 

 13 - CONTARDI C 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 

 14 - CONTI FABI 5 11 4 7 0 13 3 5 5 0 4 2 5 1 3 2 3 2 4 0 2 4 199 

 15 - CURTO CLAU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 16 - DI BARTOLO 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 17 - EVANGELIST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 18 - FABRIZI LE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 19 - FATTORI MA 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 1 0 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 4 1 1 32 

 20 - FERRAJOLI  0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 21 - FUSARI RIC 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 

 22 - FUSCA' MAR 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 7 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 

 23 - GARBUGLIA  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 24 - IACOBUCCI  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 25 - LAPPONI LA 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 23 

 26 - LISCHIO NI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

 27 - LONGHI LOR 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 11 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI, COMUNALI

CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

LISTA CONTI - MACERATA VINCE
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7     8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20   21   22 Totali 
 28 - LULANI ANA 0 0 1 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 31 

 29 - MASSARINI  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 9 

 30 - MONTECCHIA 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 39 

 31 - MORLUPI MA 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

 32 - PASSARINI  3 0 3 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 6 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 41 

 33 - PECCHIA GI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 34 - PRENNA ROD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 35 - PROIETTI S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 36 - QUATTRINI  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 37 - ROSSETTI L 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 18 

 38 - TAVOLONI G 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 19 

 39 - TRAINI GIU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 40 - VITALI ELV 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 0 17 

 Totali 25 26 17 12 8 24 13 38 16 13 13 14 15 16 28 3 4 18 20 12 14 9 816 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI, COMUNALI

CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

LISTA CONTI - MACERATA VINCE
 Candidato / Sez.   23   24   25   26   27   28   29    30   31   32   33   34   35   36   37   38   39   40   41   42   43   44 Totali 
  1 - RINALDI AL 0 1 1 0 1 1 4 3 1 0 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 35 

  2 - BARTOLAZZI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 

  3 - BATOCCO SE 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 

  4 - BENIGNI ED 0 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 

  5 - BERNABEI M 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 1 2 1 1 0 36 55 1 134 

  6 - BIAGGI FRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  7 - BOMPADRE E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  8 - BRANCIARI  0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

  9 - CAPRANI MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 10 - CASTIGNANI 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 0 29 

 11 - CECCHI FRA 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 3 1 1 3 0 26 

 12 - CIUCCI FRA 1 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 6 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 26 

 13 - CONTARDI C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 14 - CONTI FABI 3 4 10 7 15 6 8 7 10 7 3 6 5 4 0 6 0 4 1 3 5 0 199 

 15 - CURTO CLAU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 16 - DI BARTOLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 17 - EVANGELIST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 18 - FABRIZI LE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 19 - FATTORI MA 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 

 20 - FERRAJOLI  0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 21 - FUSARI RIC 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 22 

 22 - FUSCA' MAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 

 23 - GARBUGLIA  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 24 - IACOBUCCI  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 25 - LAPPONI LA 1 0 9 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 23 

 26 - LISCHIO NI 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 7 

 27 - LONGHI LOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI, COMUNALI

CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

LISTA CONTI - MACERATA VINCE
 Candidato / Sez.   23   24   25   26   27   28   29    30   31   32   33   34   35   36   37   38   39   40   41   42   43   44 Totali 
 28 - LULANI ANA 9 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 31 

 29 - MASSARINI  0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 

 30 - MONTECCHIA 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 12 1 2 3 0 0 39 

 31 - MORLUPI MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

 32 - PASSARINI  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 41 

 33 - PECCHIA GI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 

 34 - PRENNA ROD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 35 - PROIETTI S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 36 - QUATTRINI  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 37 - ROSSETTI L 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 3 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 18 

 38 - TAVOLONI G 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 19 

 39 - TRAINI GIU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 40 - VITALI ELV 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 

 Totali 16 13 30 10 28 16 23 17 29 15 11 23 15 21 12 18 17 17 13 44 69 1 816 
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